
1 平  野      雫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡市立見前中学校 2 36.91 14.91 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.07 2.53-2 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.03 1.390 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.31 1.05-2 -2 -2 -3

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 1 -1 1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

14.82 14.91

Skating Skills 1.60 2.942.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.562.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.812.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

22.00

2 川  村  悠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡市立仙北中学校 3 33.50 13.19 20.81 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2T< < 3.64 -0.62 3.02-5 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.03 1.390 1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.15 2.151 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 0 -2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.09 1.11-1 -1 -1 0

13.50 13.19

Skating Skills 1.60 2.812.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.562.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.562.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.632.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 小  林      叶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡市立大宮中学校 4 31.35 11.25 20.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.52 1.18-4 -3 -4 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -3 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Eu+2S< ! 2.14 -0.34 1.80-4 -1 -5 -3

5 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

12.14 11.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.692.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.442.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.442.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

20.10

4 本  多  莉  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡市立下小路中学校 1 26.49 9.28 17.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-3 -3 -4 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -3 -3 -4

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 0 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.19 0.91-2 -2 -1 -2

6 1Lze e 0.48 -0.09 0.39-2 0 -3 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 1F+1Eu<<+2S<< << 0.90 -0.21 0.69-5 -2 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-3 -1 0 0

10.56 9.28

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.061.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.941.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.192.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.132.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

17.21
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